
Search Criteria  Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; Date Recorded= 1995; Name= WEATHERLY JOINT VENTURE L L C;
Date Recorded= 1995/04;

Instrument # Date Recorded Name Party Role Doc Type Other Name Book Page MapBook MapPage First Reference Legal
Description

199504060000
88531

04/06/1995
10:30:36

WEATHERLY
JOINT
VENTURE L L
C

LLC
DISSOLUTION

WEATHERLY
JOINT
VENTURE LLC

199504110000
94201

04/11/1995
03:53:37

WEATHERLY
JOINT
VENTURE L L
C

Grantor DEEDS VAUGHN &
DEVAUGHN
CONSTRUCTI
ON INC

18 128 Lot#:27
Book:18
Pg:128

199504110000
94131

04/11/1995
02:14:57

WEATHERLY
JOINT
VENTURE L L
C

Grantor RESTRICTION
S AND
COVENANTS

WEATHERLY
GLEN ABBEY
SECTOR 12

18 128 Book:18
Pg:128

199504110000
94141

04/11/1995
02:14:58

WEATHERLY
JOINT
VENTURE L L
C

Grantor RESTRICTION
S AND
COVENANTS

WEATHERLY
BRENTWOOD
SECTOR 15

19 122 Book:19
Pg:122


