Search Criteria Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; Date Recorded= 1995; Name= WEATHERLY JOINT VENTURE L L C; Date Recorded= 1995/04;											
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
199504060000 88531	04/06/1995 10:30:36	WEATHERLY JOINT VENTURE L L C		LLC DISSOLUTION	WEATHERLY JOINT VENTURE LLC						
199504110000 94201	04/11/1995 03:53:37	WEATHERLY JOINT VENTURE L L C	Grantor	DEEDS	VAUGHN & DEVAUGHN CONSTRUCTI ON INC			18	128		Lot#:27 Book:18 Pg:128
199504110000 94131	04/11/1995 02:14:57	WEATHERLY JOINT VENTURE L L C	Grantor	RESTRICTION S AND COVENANTS	WEATHERLY GLEN ABBEY SECTOR 12			18	128		Book:18 Pg:128
199504110000 94141	04/11/1995 02:14:58	WEATHERLY JOINT VENTURE L L C	Grantor	RESTRICTION S AND COVENANTS	WEATHERLY BRENTWOOD SECTOR 15			19	122		Book:19 Pg:122